
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-32 - WES FARNSWORTH -
11:03:54.735 1 1:38.578 86.551 68 124 19

11:05:29.895 2 1:35.160 89.660 80 125 19

11:07:05.886 3 1:35.991 88.883 79 124 19

11:08:40.758 4 1:34.872 89.932 81 126 19

11:10:15.505 5 1:34.747 90.050 81 126 19

L3-26 - JOHN DUBOISII -
11:06:25.417 1 1:35.342 89.488 82 114 19

11:08:02.295 2 1:36.878 88.070 81 119 19

11:09:45.478 3 1:43.183 82.688 72 120 19

L3-02 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:04:27.923 1 1:42.642 83.124 64 111 19

11:06:06.123 2 1:38.200 86.884 65 114 19

11:07:46.440 3 1:40.317 85.050 56 112 19

11:09:25.742 4 1:39.302 85.920 59 111 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:06:19.051 1 1:43.322 82.577 20 95 19

11:07:59.286 2 1:40.235 85.120 18 89 19

11:09:37.655 3 1:38.369 86.735 17 89 19

L3-19 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:05:29.591 1 1:40.057 85.271 48 82 19

11:07:14.016 2 1:44.425 81.705 46 82 19

11:08:53.538 3 1:39.522 85.730 51 86 19

11:10:32.094 4 1:38.556 86.570 54 87 19

L3-28 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
11:04:33.872 1 1:42.931 82.890 52 109 20

11:06:15.308 2 1:41.436 84.112 53 109 19

11:07:56.214 3 1:40.906 84.554 48 107 19

11:09:34.927 4 1:38.713 86.432 55 110 19

L3-01 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:03:56.843 1 1:41.063 84.423 54 109 19

11:05:37.699 2 1:40.856 84.596 54 108 19

11:07:18.742 3 1:41.043 84.439 56 108 19

11:09:00.713 4 1:41.971 83.671 52 109 19

11:10:40.504 5 1:39.791 85.499 64 110 19

L3-09 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:06:35.612 1 1:42.119 83.550 83 111 19

11:08:15.766 2 1:40.154 85.189 84 112 19

11:09:56.023 3 1:40.257 85.101 83 112 19

L3-10 - DAVID TOCCO -
11:03:54.693 1 1:40.640 84.777 44 110 19

L3-11 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:04:23.934 1 1:42.676 83.096 89 124 20

11:06:05.575 2 1:41.641 83.943 91 123 19

11:07:46.323 3 1:40.748 84.687 83 123 19

11:09:28.956 4 1:42.633 83.131 91 125 19

L3-23 - OREL MADAR -
11:03:58.060 1 1:41.397 84.145 49 111 19

11:05:39.035 2 1:40.975 84.496 54 108 19

11:07:20.097 3 1:41.062 84.423 50 111 19

11:09:01.804 4 1:41.707 83.888 53 107 19

11:10:43.787 5 1:41.983 83.661 54 109 19

L3-27 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
11:05:53.117 1 1:43.989 82.047 83 126 19

11:07:34.574 2 1:41.457 84.095 80 121 19

11:09:17.207 3 1:42.633 83.131 82 121 19

L3-22 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:04:10.599 1 1:41.554 84.014 72 115 19

11:05:54.072 2 1:43.473 82.456 71 114 19

11:07:36.535 3 1:42.463 83.269 77 117 19



11:09:23.267 4 1:46.732 79.939 78 117 19

L3-29 - RYAN RAVEN -
11:09:52.305 1 1:42.115 83.553 57 77 19

L3-24 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
11:04:29.308 1 1:44.920 81.319 86 134 19

11:06:15.016 2 1:45.708 80.713 87 131 19

11:07:59.822 3 1:44.806 81.408 78 129 19

11:09:42.879 4 1:43.057 82.789 100 130 19

L3-12 - NORBERTO VILLAALOBOS -
11:04:32.751 1 1:45.173 81.123 67 114 20

11:06:17.930 2 1:45.179 81.119 83 116 19

11:08:01.993 3 1:44.063 81.989 72 115 19

11:09:45.198 4 1:43.205 82.670 77 115 19

L3-21 - JOE BASTIN -
11:04:16.956 1 1:44.488 81.655 76 113 19

11:06:01.548 2 1:44.592 81.574 78 116 19

11:07:46.005 3 1:44.457 81.680 75 117 19

11:09:31.437 4 1:45.432 80.924 83 115 19

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:04:32.547 1 1:47.306 79.511 20 70 20

11:06:19.766 2 1:47.219 79.575 22 78 19

11:08:05.729 3 1:45.963 80.519 17 74 19

11:09:50.874 4 1:45.145 81.145 46 72 19

L3-08 - SEAN LABRIE -
11:04:24.251 1 1:48.105 78.923 67 110 20

11:06:12.292 2 1:48.041 78.970 61 109 19

11:07:59.959 3 1:47.667 79.244 64 112 19

11:09:48.841 4 1:48.882 78.360 91 113 19

l3-13 - JORGE ROMERO -
11:05:24.721 1 2:02.910 69.417 83 135 19

11:07:31.127 2 2:06.406 67.497 82 135 19

11:09:29.572 3 1:58.445 72.033 79 133 19
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